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Amy Allshouse Email: arallshouse@gmail.com 071029 [] []
13833 Horton Dr PH#: (913)832-2258
Overland Park, KS 66223 Expertise: Limited Action, Small Claims, Employment, Consumer, Special Education
Karen Anderson Email: karenandersonspeaks@gmail.com 0106071029 n $100.00 L]
7923 Noland Road PH#: (913)327-9013
Lenexa, KS 66215
Ronnie Beach Email: ronniebeach2@gmail.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 N/A [ []
PO Box 3930 PH: (913)403-6000 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Olathe, KS 66063
Sandra Beverly Email: sbeverly@aol.com 08 09 n N/A [ []
141 S Clark PH#: (785)342-1599
Salina, KS 67401-2766
Stephen Bledsoe Email: sbledsoe@berkowitzoliver.com (1)% fng 2; gg gi gg % gi 22 ég g ;g ;’;’ ég éi 16 [] []
2600 Grand Blvd, Suite 1200 PH#: (816)561-7007
Kansas City, MO 64108 Fax#: (816)561-1888 Expertise: Limited Action, Small Claims, Employment
Melanie Branham Email: branhamlawfirm@gmail.com 010304 0607102829 $50.00 [ ] ]
9610 Roe Ave PH#: (913)648-5793
Overland Park, KS 66207 Fax#: (913)652-6517
Brett Coonrod Email: brett@idrkc.com 010203 04 0506 07 10 29 $150.00 [] []
11216 Holly St PH#: (816)912-0012
Kansas City, MO 64114 Fax#: (816)666-7027
Amy Coopman Email: amy@bridgemediationkc.com 0102030405060708091011121314 1516 $380.00 L]
4909 Alden Rd PH#: (816)260-5635 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Shawnee, KS 66216
Henry Cox Email: henry@henrycoxlaw.com 0102030405060708091011121314 1516 $300.00

17 1819 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
7011 Constance St. PH#: (913)707-0331
Shawnee, KS 66216
Patrick Debold Email: pdkma@aol.com 020304071029 n N/A [ []

3777 Ohio Rd
Ottawa, KS 66067

PH#: (785)229-9513

Expertise: Small Claims, Employment, Consumer, Civil Rights, Agricultural, Environmental
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James Donovan

5400 Johnson Drive Ste 166
Mission, KS 66205

Email: jim.donovan.mediation@gmail.com 01020304050607080910111213141516  — $125.00

PH#: (913)660-4815

171819 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

William (Bill)William Ebert Email: wfepa@ebertlaw.com 0203 04 07 N/A [ []
PO Box 4263 PH#: (785)272-1600

Topeka, KS 66614 Fax#: (785)272-1694

Jeanne Erikson Email: erikson@halcyonist.com 131830 ] $100.00 L]
200 W Douglas #555 PH#: (316)776-2317

Wichita, KS 67202 Fax#: (316)269-2448 Expertise: Parent Assessments

Frankie Forbes Email: fforbes@forbeslawgroup.com (1)% (132 (1)3 gg (z)i gfzi 2; gi (2)2 ;g ; ;23 ;g éé éi 16 N/A [ []
12900 Metcalf Ave, Suite 210 PH#: (913)341-8600

Overland Park, KS 66213

Mark Gunnison Email: mgunnison@paynejones.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 $350.00 [] L]
11000 King St PH: (913)378-9370 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Overland Park, KS 66210 Fax#: (913)469-0132

Angela Gupta Email: angeladgupta@gmail.com (2); 25 (2)2 gg gg gz 08101112131418192021 $375.00 L]
171 Terrace Trail West PH#: (913)558-6963

Lake Quivira, KS 66217

Kristi Hartmann Email: khartmann@hlawkc.com 1029 N/A [ L]
2029 Wyandotte St, suite 100 PH#: (816)599-6638

Kansas City, MO 64108 Fax#: (816)203-4988

Emily Hartz Email: hartzlaw@gmail.com 010203040711 $250.00 ]
2220 Rodeo Dr. PH#: (785)760-4640

Lawrence, KS 66047

Sarah Hatch Email: sarahhatch123@gmail.com 0103071029 u N/A [ ]
12021 Grand Ave PH#: (816)550-9764

Kansas City, MO 64145

Jerome Hellmer Email: jphmediation@gmail.com 020304 050812132023 28 $300.00 ]

4880 N Dorman Dr
Salina, KS 67401

PH#: (785)643-0419
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Richard Hird Email: rhird@petefishlaw.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 N/A [ []
842 Louisiana PH: (785)843-0450 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Lawrence, KS 66044 Fax#: (785)843-0407 Expertise: Personal Injury, Limited Action
Jerrold Jost Email: jerrytjost@gmail.com 010203040607 09 10 11 18 21 22 27 29 n $100.00 [] O
217 North Fifth Street PH#: (785)766-0428

Lawrence, KS 66044

Nancy Kelley Email: nsuzankelley@gmail.com 01020307 102229 ] $75.00 []
2136 New Hampshire Street PH#: (785)231-4467

Lawrence, KS 66046 Expertise: Restorative Justice
Shannon Kelly Email: shannon@kellylawoffices.net 0913181930 $250.00 []
510 N Topeka PH#: (316)262-3741
Wichita, KS 67214 Fax#: (316)262-2891

Holly Kelly Email: hskelly78@gmail.com 0913181930 O $250.00
510 N Topeka PH#: (316)706-7160
Wichita, KS 67214 Fax#: (316)262-2891
John Lambert 11 Email: jplseven7@gmail.com 0102030405060708091011121314 1516 N/A []
520 N Judith St PH: (573)517-2400 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Wichita, KS 67212 Expertise: Business, Aviation, Agriculture, Consulting

Lisa Larsen Email: tanktank07@gmail.com 0102 0304 0506 07 10 18 24 28 29 n N/A [ L]
1117 Avalon Rd PH#: (785)331-9162

Lawrence, KS 66044

Douglas Luther Email: dougluther@mac.com 0106071029 u N/A [ []
5621 W 78th St PH#: (816)804-3617

Prairie Village, KS 66208
Julia MacLachlan Email: maclachlanjulie@gmail.com 010306071029 ] $350.00 [] []
12608 Noland St PH#: (913)486-6237
Overland Park, KS 66213
Joy Marlin Email: marlinj@Kklsinc.org 01020304050607080910111213141516 | N/A ]

Midland Mediation & Settlement Services

200 N Broadway, Suite 604
Wichita, KS 67202

PH#: (316)665-0585

171819 2021 22 23 24 2526 27 28 29 30 31
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Bruce Mayfield Email: bruce@keepitfriendly.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 N/A []
i 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
8010 Conser Suite 4556 PH#: (913)649-8404
Overland Park, KS 66204
Kathleen McCarther Email: kdmccarther@gmail.com 1029 n N/A [ []
8080 Ward Parkway Suite 230 PH#: (816)678-4082
Kansas City, MO 64114 Expertise: Parenting Coordination
Dennis McHugh Email: dmmediation@cox.net 050809 13181927 30 [] $15.00 []
10811 West 35th St S PH#: (316)262-7602
Wichita, KS 67215
Deborah Medlock Email: Dmedlock.SafePassage@gmail.com 01020304050607080910111213141516  — N/A []

8700 Monrovia, suite 310
Lenexa, KS 66061

Jim Michael
PO Box 8634
Wichita, KS 67208

Tisha Morrical
336 S Santa Fe
Salina, KS 67402

Marvin Motley
4402 West 126th St
Leawood, KS 66209

Jonathan Olsen
231 E Kodiak Ct
Kechi, KS 67067

Wayne Olsen
PO Box 26562
Overland Park, KS 66225

Joseph Robb
110 E Broadway
Newton, KS 67114-2222

PH#: (913)522-1125

Email: jimmichael4835@gmail.com

PH#: (316)734-7545

Email: tish@morricallegal.com
PH#: (785)268-2345

Email: motleymr@gmail.com
PH#: (913)568-6579

Email: jjlloolsen@yahoo.com
PH#: (316)680-5259

Email: wayne_olsen@msn.com
PH#: (913)660-4090

Email: joerobb@robblaw.com
PH#: (316)283-4560
Fax#: (316)283-5049

171819202122 2324 2526 27 28 29 30 31

Expertise: Mentor, Parenting Coordination, Domestic Conciliation, Juvenile Dependency

09131827 30
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Expertise: Conflicts with Estate Planning, Estate Administration, Elderly, School Administration and School

Law
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Kendall Schoonover
14025 Fontanta St
Leawood, KS 66224

Diane Sherwood

PO Box 12066
Wichita, KS 67277-2066

Robert Sullivan
5704 W. 128th Terrace
Overland Park, KS 66209

Ryann Waller
1600 N 21st St
Kansas City, KS 66102

James Wilson
332 N Jackson Heights Ct
Wichita, KS 67206

Sara Zafar
310 W Central Suite 103
Wichita, KS 67202

Ann Zimmerman
316 N Santa Fe
PO Box 2573
Salina, KS 67402

Email: kendall.schoonover@gmail.com
PH#: (913)940-7892

Email: diane@peaceandforgiveness.com
PH#: (316)267-3223
Fax#: (316)927-3577

Email: rbsullivan13@gmail.com
PH#: (816)309-6840

Email: ryannwaller@hotmail.com
PH#: (785)218-5014

Email: jwwl1214@gmail.com
PH#: (316)733-5537

Email: szafar@jfranklinlaw.com
PH#: (316)264-5664
Fax#: (316)978-9125

Email: ann@ezlm.com
PH#: (785)309-0390

Fax#: (785)309-1993

16

09 13 1518 19 20 27 30

01020304050607080910111213141516
1718192021 222324 25262728293031
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091318192027 30

18

= NA [ O
NA [
NA [ O
= $350.00 O
0 $200.00
NA [ O

Expertise: Family, Public Policy, Special Education, Victim/Offender

020508091213151617 192021 22 23 24 25
2627 28 30

$180.00 O
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